Sunday, April 12, 2020

Monday, April 13, 2020

Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Wednesday, April 15, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Friday, April 17, 2020

Saturday, April 18, 2020

2020 BSCA NATIONAL SPECIALTY

7:45 AM
9:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
12:00 - 4:00 PM
1:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 AM
10:00:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

7:30-9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

To follow
1:30 PM

To follow
7:00 PM

10:00 SM
To follow
1:00 PM
To follow
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Tracking - TD
Tracking - VST

Herding #1 Belgians Preferred Trial

Herding #2 Belgian Only Trial
FastCAT
FastCAT

Agility #1 & #2
Scent Work
Scent Work
FastCAT
FastCAT

Obedience

Rally

FastCAT

CGC Test

FastCAT

Welcome Party

Parade of Champions/Rescues

Sweeps

FastCAT

FastCAT

BSCA Regional Specialty

Judge's Education

Junior Showmanship

4-6 Month Beginner Puppy

Conformation - Dog Regular & Veteran Classes
Conformation - Bitch Regular & Veteran Classes
Stud Dog/Brood Bitch/Brace

Membership Meeting

Check in Best of Breed - DOGS
Best of Breed DOG Judging
Check in Best of Breed - BITCHES
Best of Breed DOG BITCHES
Cocktails

Awards Banquet

Clyde, NC
Clyde, NC

Rutherfordton, NC

Rutherfordton, NC
On Site
On Site

On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site

On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site EVENING
On Site EVENING

On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site

On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site

On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site
On Site

Judge:
Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
Judge:
Judge:

Judge:
Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Gretchen Stephenson
Marge Schultz

Rick Hardin

Darlene Laurin

Marc Ogle
Lisa Mallory (Containers)
Linda Wozniak (Buried)

Carol Metts
Ted McCall

Mary Isenhour-Long

Eleanor Heagy

Janina Laurin

Melinda Andric & Lisa Leffingwell

Judge:
Judge:
Judge:
Judge:
Judge:

Judge:
Judge:
Judge:
Judge:

Linda Robey
Linda Robey
Linda Robey
Linda Robey
Linda Robey

Linda Robey
Linda Robey
Linda Robey
Linda Robey



