

2020 BSCA NATIONAL SPECIALTY

Sunday, April 12, 2020	7:45 AM 9:45 AM	Tracking - TD Tracking - VST	Clyde, NC Clyde, NC	Judge: Gretchen Stephenson Judge: Marge Schultz
	8:00 AM	Herding #1 Belgians Preferred Trial	Rutherfordton, NC	Judge: Rick Hardin
Monday, April 13, 2020	8:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 1:00 PM	Herding #2 Belgian Only Trial FastCAT FastCAT	Rutherfordton, NC On Site On Site	Judge: Darlene Laurin
Tuesday, April 14, 2020	8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 1:00 PM	Agility #1 & #2 Scent Work Scent Work FastCAT FastCAT	On Site On Site On Site On Site On Site	Judge: Marc Ogle Judge: Lisa Mallory (Containers) Judge: Linda Wozniak (Buried)
Wednesday, April 15, 2020	8:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00:00 AM 12:00 - 4:00 PM 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM	Obedience Rally FastCAT CGC Test FastCAT Welcome Party Parade of Champions/Rescues	On Site EVENING	Judge: Carol Metts Judge: Ted McCall Judge: Mary Isenhour-Long
Thursday, April 16, 2020	8:30 AM 10:00:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM	Sweeps FastCAT FastCAT BSCA Regional Specialty	On Site On Site On Site On Site	Judge: Eleanor Heagy Judge: Janina Laurin
Friday, April 17, 2020	7:30-9:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM To follow 1:30 PM To follow 7:00 PM	Judge's Education Junior Showmanship 4-6 Month Beginner Puppy Conformation - Dog Regular & Veteran Classes Conformation - Bitch Regular & Veteran Classes Stud Dog/Brood Bitch/Brace Membership Meeting	On Site	Melinda Andric & Lisa Leffingwell Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey
Saturday, April 18, 2020	10:00 SM To follow 1:00 PM To follow 6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Check in Best of Breed - DOGS Best of Breed DOG Judging Check in Best of Breed - BITCHES Best of Breed DOG BITCHES Cocktails Awards Banquet	On Site On Site On Site On Site On Site On Site	Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey Judge: Linda Robey